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Polymeric Materials for Patching Spalls in Concrete Pavement

Product Name Contact Information

Type |

Type |

Type |

Type |

Type |

Type |

Type Il

Type ll

The following products are pre-qualified in accordance with DMS-6170, “Polymeric Materials
for Patching Spalls in Concrete Pavement.”

The Department reserves the right to conduct random sampling of pre-qualified materials for
testing and to perform random audits of test reports. Department representatives may
sample material from the manufacturing plant, the project site, and the warehouse.
CST/M&P reserves the right to test samples to verify compliance with DMS-6170.

For more information, contact the Construction Division’s Asphalt, Chemical, and Calibration
Branch at (512) 506-5872.

Delpatch 1494
with DelAgg and
Primer

Pre-Qualified Producers of Polymeric Patching Materials

DS Brown

Delpatch 1494 and DS Brown

Primer

FastPatch DPR

Silspec 2000

PolyCrete DC 6170 Texas Polymer Systems

w/extender

PolyCrete DC 6170 Texas Polymer Systems

CE710

Flexpatch T

KLP

SS|

Cornerstone
Construction Material,
LLC

SSI

Uriah Carpenter
512-838-6289

Uriah Carpenter
512-838-6289

KLP Commercial
Rosebud, TX 76570
512-571-0477

Eric Larson

2211 Sabine
Houston, TX 77007
713-874-7017

Houston, TX
281-397-1059

Houston, TX
281-397-1059

1618 E. EIm St.
Harrisonville, MO 64701
816-380-1082

Eric Larson

2211 Sabine
Houston, TX 77007
713-874-7017

 LabNo. | Tested | Expires |

J17480231 3/17/17 12/31/17

J17480230

J17480723

J16482199

J17481422

J17481421

J17480498

J17481673

3/17/17

4/24/17

01/19/17

8/21/17

8/21/17

04/06/17

9/25/17

12/31/17

12/31/17

12/31/17

12/31/18

12/31/18

12/31/17

12/31/18

1. Materials should arrive prepackaged with a 2-component binder and aggregate.
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