

## Polymeric Materials for Patching Spalls in Concrete Pavement

**Material Producer List** 

Construction Division - Materials & Pavements Section

## **Polymeric Materials for Patching Spalls in Concrete Pavement**

The following products are pre-qualified in accordance with DMS-6170, "Polymeric Materials for Patching Spalls in Concrete Pavement."

The Department reserves the right to conduct random sampling of pre-qualified materials for testing and to perform random audits of test reports. Department representatives may sample material from the manufacturing plant, the project site, and the warehouse. CST/M&P reserves the right to test samples to verify compliance with DMS-6170.

For more information, contact the Construction Division's Asphalt, Chemical, and Calibration Branch at (512) 506-5872.

**Pre-Qualified Producers of Polymeric Patching Materials** 

Туре	Product Name	Producer	Contact Information	Lab No.	Tested	Expires
Type I	Delpatch 1494 with DelAgg and Primer	DS Brown	Uriah Carpenter 512-838-6289	J17480231	3/17/17	12/31/17
Type I	Delpatch 1494 and Primer	DS Brown	Uriah Carpenter 512-838-6289	J17480230	3/17/17	12/31/17
Type I	FastPatch DPR	KLP	KLP Commercial Rosebud, TX 76570 512-571-0477	J17480723	4/24/17	12/31/17
Type I	Silspec 2000	SSI	Eric Larson 2211 Sabine Houston, TX 77007 713-874-7017	J16482199	01/19/17	12/31/17
Type I	PolyCrete DC 6170 w/extender	Texas Polymer Systems	Houston, TX 281-397-1059	J17481422	8/21/17	12/31/18
Type I	PolyCrete DC 6170	Texas Polymer Systems	Houston, TX 281-397-1059	J17481421	8/21/17	12/31/18
Type II	CE710	Cornerstone Construction Material, LLC	1618 E. Elm St. Harrisonville, MO 64701 816-380-1082	J17480498	04/06/17	12/31/17
Type II	Flexpatch T	SSI	Eric Larson 2211 Sabine Houston, TX 77007 713-874-7017	J17481673	9/25/17	12/31/18

 $<sup>{\</sup>bf 1.}\ Materials\ should\ arrive\ prepackaged\ with\ a\ 2\text{-}component\ binder\ and\ aggregate.}$